S.NO.SEM/2014/286

M.SC. PART I

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION, 2014.

The result of the following candidates of Master of Science

(M.Sc.)

November/December,

in

Statistics Part I

ER- Essential reappear.

Roll No.

Name of Candidate

(I

Semester) Examination

2014 is shown as under:-

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

held 1in

20301

20302

20303

20304

20305

20306

20307

20308

20309

20310

20311

20312

20313

20314

20315

20316

ALOK KUMAR
S/0 UMASHANKAR VERMA

ANKITA MADAN (W)
ANURADHA AGARWALA (W)
BHARAT SUBRAMANIAN
BIDYUT KUMAR RAKSHIT
DEEKSHA MISHRA (W)

GHULAM ABDUL QADIR

HARSHITA RAI (W)
JEEVESH LAKRA

MANIKA MADAN (W)
MINI AGARWAL (W)
NEETI MISHRA (W)
NEHA BHASKAR (W)

OLIVIA CHATTERJEE (W)

PANKAJ MEENA

PAWAN KUMAR
S/0 PURAN CHAND

298

332

436

392

354

364

403

426

357

281

398

ER-102

ER-102

ER-101,102,

104,105
ER-102,104

ER-104

103,

Contd.P/2



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART T

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION, 2014.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

20317

20318

20319

20320

20321

20322

20323

20324

20325

20326

20327

20328

20329

20330

20331

20332

20333

20351
20352

RAJ KUMAR
S/0 RAKESH RAI KOCHHAR

RAVI KUMAR
S/0 JAWAHAR LAL AGRAWAL

RUPALI CHUGH (W)
SAGAR CHOUDHARY
SANCHI AGARWAL (W)
SAURABH JAIN
SHIVAM GUPTA
SHUBHAM MITTAL

SHUSHANT
S/0 VIRENDER KUMAR

SRIRADHA DATTA CHAUDHURI

SUMNIMA RAT (W)

SUPRIYA JHA (W)
SUVOM PAL

T. VIJAYA (W)
D/O T.V. RATNAM

TULIKA SINHA (W)
VAIBHAV GUPTA

VATSALA AGARWAL (W)

342

364

318
334
428
379
ER-104
424

ER-102,103,104,105

319

ER-101,102,103,
104,105

360
ER-102

345

305
439

297

RAMJAS COLLEGE

ANUBHAV TYAGI

AKHILESH KUMAR

274

ER-101,102,103,
104,105,
Contd.P/3



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART T

(I SEMESTER)

EXAMINATION, 2014.

Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

20353

20354

20357

20358

20359

20360

20361

20362

20363

20364

20365

20366

20367

20368

20369

20370

20371

20372

20373

20374

20375

ANJALI TEWARI (W)

ARNAB BHATTACHARJEE

AAKASH GULIANT

ANUJ NAIN

ARTHITO ROY

BIBHUTI RANJAN

CHARVI NAGPAL (W)

DISHANTI KAR (W)

DIKSHA KHANNA (W)

JYOTI NAGARKOTI (W)

MANISH KUMAR

S/0 JAGDAMRA PRASAD JAISWAL

NIDHI YADAV (W)
NILOTPAL DEB

NARENDER KUMAR
S/0 RAJBIR SINGH

PRATISHTHA SHARMA (W)
RAJAN KUMAR

SHEELA KUMARI (W)
SANDEEP GAUTAM

SOMRITA DAS (W)

SRIMOYEE BOSE (W)

SURABHI GURJAR (W)

399

ER-101,102,103,
104,105

410
323

388
ER-102,104
442

ER-104

418

381

ER-101,102,104

ER-101,102,104
370

ER-101,102,103,104

389
ER-102,104
271
ER-102,104

ER-101,102,103,
104,105

357

FER-101,102,104
Contd.P/4



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2014.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

20376 VISHAL KUMAR 323
S/0 BHUPENDRA KUMAR

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE

20401 ANKIT PATEL ER-101,102,103,104
20402 ARPIT HOM (W) 382
20403 ARUN KUMAR ER-101,104

S/0 RAJESHWAR DAYAL

20404 BHASKAR ER-101,102,103,
S/0 KAILASH RAM 104,105
20405 C.LALDAWNGLIANI (W) ER-101,102,103,
104,105
20406 MUDIT BHANSALT 360
20407 PRABHJOT SINGH 373

S/0 HARJIT SINGH

20408 RIDDHIMOY GHOSH 263
20409 SAIF ALAM 256
20410 SAIKAT GHOSH 325
20411 T.SUJAYA (W) 293

LADY SHRI RAM COLLEGE

20431 ANJALIL MAURYA (W) 445
20432 DEVNA AGGARWAL (W) 443
20433 HIMANSHI GUPTA (W) 281
20434 MRINALINI NAG (W) 325
20435 SANJANA GUPTA (W) 416

Contd.P/5



UNIVERSITY OF DELHI

M.SC. IN STATISTICS PART I (I SEMESTER) EXAMINATION, 2014.

Roll No. Name of Candidate Marks Obtained
(Out of 500)

20436 SHIKHA ROY (W) 321
20437 SHIPRA SRIVASTAVA (W) 417
20438 SHUBHRA KAPOOR (W) 352
20439 VAISHALI ARORA (W) 403

EX-STUDENTS

50354 VIKAS KUMAR ER-101,103,104
S/0 NARENDRA KUMAR

HINDU COLLEGE

50287 ASHISH YADAV ER-101,102,103,104

50296 MOHD ZUNAIN KHAN ER-101,102,103,104

50297 MONICA GOYAL ER-101,102,103,
104,105

ldatn et s
(DR. SATISH KUMAR)

0.5.D.- EXAMINATIONS

Delhi, the 3" February, 2015.
-: DISCLAIMER :-

The result displayed is subject to correction, if
discrepancy is noticed.

any



